SPECIFICATION SHEET

Item no.
Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg)

DIMENSIONS

Item dimensions (cm)
Item dimensions (inch)
Mirror dimensions (cm)
Mirror dimensions (inch)

SPECIFICATIONS

Material(s)

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Carton dimensions (m)
Volume (cbm)
Gross weight (kg)

HS code

EICHHOLTZ

PP0062 X
Mirror Chateau L gold mirror glass X \%
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111x220xD. 4 cm
43.7" x 86.61" x 1.57" D
146,5 x 36,5 cm

57.68" x 14.37"

Mirror glass

2,31x1,22x0,019
0,0535
78,00

70099200



